Distributor:
EST Grain Silo Temperature &
 Level Monitoring System
08-ESTCP-033120
Global Network
Taiwan
China

Introduction
23 24
Order Information
25 26
Type
A: Multi-point temperature sensor
B: 2 in 1 grain temperature & level monitoring transmitter
Connection
09
EST1 0 0   -99999999999
1918171615141312111009
00 : None
Flange item
AK: JIS-FF
AN: ANSI-RF
AS: DIN-FF
Thread item
AC: ANSI
AA: JIS
00 : None
A9 : 1-1/4"
B1 : 1-1/2"
B2 : 2"
B4 : 2-1/2"
B5 : 3"
B7 : 4"
B8 : 5"
B9 : 6"
D9: DN32
E1: DN40
E2: DN50
E3: DN65
E4: DN80
E5: DN100
00 : None
03 : PF male
07 : NPT male
240 : 5kg/cm
242 : 10kg/cm
48 : 150Lbs
49 : 300Lbs
57: PN10
58: PN16
1110 1312 1514
Connection material1716
MA: SUS304
MD: Low carbon steel
MH: Aluminum alloy
999999
252423222120
Sensor interval
05: One sensor evey 0.5m
08: One sensor evey 0.8m
10: One sensor evey 1.0m
15: One sensor evey 1.5m
20: One sensor evey 2.0m
28: One sensor evey 2.8m
95: One sensor evey 9.5m
18
EST1 0 0 0 0  -99999999999
1918171615141312111009
999999
252423222120
19
Sensor amout20 21
01: 1 Pcs
02: 2 Pcs
30: 30 Pcs(Max)
.
.

angle mechanism
28
Order Information
HubLink
RCU2 Remote Control Unit
Weight
ETB-0050
(ESTAM1A-0000000005)
Material: Trivalent chromium
Weight: 5kg
Sensor type(Input signal)
A1: EST10000-A Multi-point temperature sensor
A2: EST10000-B 2 in 1 grain temperature & level monitoring transmitter
09
RCU 2 0 0 0 0  -9999
12111009
10
Communication
A: RS-485
B: Zigbee
11
Operating temperature
A: Standard Type  (0~50BC / 32~122BF)
 Lower Temperature Type (-20~50BC / -4~122BF)B:
12
JMW10100-A4    FineLink 1-wire
JMW10200-A4    FineLink 1-wire wireless
JMW10100-A1    FineLink RS485
JMW10200-A1    FineLink RS485 wireless
JMW20200-0C    Coordinator
JMW20200-0R    Router